S c h l ö d e r   G m b H
Hauptstr. 71,  D - 75210 Keltern-Weiler
 +49-7236/ 9396-0   •    +49-07236/ 9396-90
eMail:    info@schloeder-emv.de
Internet: www.schloeder-emv.de
14
17
07

*
1 2
M1 16 250  400    x  PE x  x
M1_10 16 250 400  x    PE x  x
L1-16 16 250 400    x  L x  x
M2-16 16 250 400     x L, N x  x
M2-16_10 16 250 400  x    L, N x  x
M2-32 32 250 400    x  L, N x  x
M2-32 HV 32 600 1000    x  L, N  x x
M2-63 HV 63 600 1000   x   L, N  x  x
M2-100 HV 100 600 1000   x   L, N  x  x
M2+M3-16 16 250 400     x L, N, PE x  x
M2+M3-16_10 16 250 400  x    L, N, PE x  x
M2+M3-32 32 250 400    x  L, N, PE x  x
M3-16 16 250 400     x L,N, PE x  x
M3-L16 16 250 400    x  3 x L x  x
M3-32 32 250 400    x  L, N, PE x  x
M3-L32 32 250 400    x  3 x L x  x
M3-L32_10 32 250 400  x    3 x L x  x
M3-LN32 32 250 400    x  L1, L2, N x  x
M3-32 HV 32 600 1000   x   L, N, PE  x x
M3-63 HV 63 600 1000   x   L, N, PE  x  x
M3-100 HV 100 600 1000   x   L, N, PE  x  x
M4-16 16 250 400    x  3 x L, PE x  x
M4-N16 16 250 400    x  3 x L, N x  x
M4-32 32 250 400    x  3 x L, PE x  x
M4-N32 32 250 400    x  3 x L, N x  x
M4-32_10 32 250 400  x    3 x L, PE x  x
M4-32 HV 32 600 1000   x   3 x L, PE  x x
M4-N63 HV 63 600 1000   x   3 x L, N  x  x
M4-63 HV 63 600 1000   x   3 x L, PE  x  x
M4-100 HV 100 600 1000   x   3 x L, PE  x  x
M4-N100 HV 100 600 1000   x   3 x L, N  x  x
M5-16 16 250 400    x  3 x L, N, PE x  x
M5-32 32 250 400    x  3 x L, N, PE x  x
M5-32 HV 32 600 1000   x   3 x L, N, PE  x x
M5-32 VHV 32 1000 1000   x   3 x L, N, PE  x x